27° Ski Alp Cauriol
Risultati
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N°
202
220
122
170

15
190

94
130
139
196
126
206
164
188
228

57

56

36
194
119
214
189
144

16
169
193
115
142
150

Nome

FESTINI PURLAN

BECCARI
DEPAUL

DE MICHIEL
ZANONER
NOCKER
TRETTEL
TEZA
BOTTAREL

DESGEORGES

ZORZI
COSTA
GIOVANAZZI
CORAZZA
VERRA
TOMASELLO
DEBERTOLIS
DEFLORIAN
COSTA
PLONER
DEL BON
BEROLO
CEOLAN
VANZO
LUDWIG
IRSARA
GIACOMUZZI|
TRENTIN
DEFLORIAN

Nome
Pietro
Filippo
Gabriele
Dylan
Marco
Michael
Thomas
Raffaele
Diego
Adrien
Nicolo
Matteo
Lorenzo
Germano
Cosma
Riccardo
Alessandro
Manuel
Valentino
Nicolas
Daniel
Ruggero
Luca
Martino
Stefan
Michael
Pierangelo
Raffaele
Lorenzo

Societa
US VALPADOLA
BELA LADINIA
ADVANTURER
SINTECO RUNNING TEAM
BELA LADINIA
SKINFIT INTERNATIONAL
ASD CAURIOL
MACELLERIA ANGELONI CRANNER TEAM
SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE

US CORNACCI

TEAM ALPENPLUS

SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
ZOLDO

BELA LADINIA

| PIAZAROI

| PIAZAROI

ASD CAURIOL

TEAM ALPENPLUS
DOLOMITI ADVANTURER

Z0LDO

ASD CAURIOL
ASD CAURIOL
SKIALP ANTERIVO
DEAF

ASD CAURIOL
SKITEAM LAGORAI
ECCC

Ss Anno

TRXERXXRXRXXRXXRXIRIRIERXIRXIRXIRXIERXIRXRXRXEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

2001
1979
1988
1999
1995
1991
1985
2001
1976
2001
1995
1995
1998
1972
1989
2003
1991
1990
1987
2000
1993
1974
1992
2002
1971
1975
1985
2000
1998

Cat
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OV 50 M.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OV 50 M.
OPEN
OPEN
OV 50 M.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Tempo

35'50
36'38
37'06
37'23
37'46
37'56
38'14
38'15
38'22
3822
38'30
39'02
3921
39'30
39'42
40'50
40'56
41'00
41'03
41'08
4111
41'22
41'24
41'26
41'33
41'41
41'47
41'54
42'14

+0'48
+1'16
+1'33
+1'56
+2'06
+2'24
+2'25
+2'32
+2'32
+2'40
+3'12
+3'31
+3'40
+3'562
+5'00
+5'06
+5'10
+5'13
+5'18
+5'21
+5'32
+5'34
+5'36
+5'43
+5'51
+5'57
+6'04
+6'24



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

299
82

156
177
137
53
145
149
55
166
191
77
88
48

211
63
179
207
153
123
229
62
106
26
192
71
208
45
127
148
80
78

CASENTINI
TURRA
GABRIELLI
DANTONE
MATTIATO
ANDRIOLLO
DALLA SEGA
STEFANI
BETTEGA
FARISELLI
DELLAGIACOMA
SORARUF
ZORZI
MOTTIN
BETTEGA

DE VETTORI
POSITANO
ZANON
SCANAVIN
VUERICH
SIEFF
DELLAGIACOMA
THALER
ZORZI
CASARI
MARCHESANI
COSTA
PIAZZI
STEFANI
MOCHEN
PELLEGRIN
TOLL
DABERTO
LUDWIG

Leonardo
Piero
Tommaso
Lodovico
Andrea
Elia
Nicola
Luca
Alois
Pietro
Andrea
Tobia
Marzio
Kristel
Antonio
Edmund
Antonio
Damiano
Enrico
Luca
Kevin
Daniele
Sigmund
Fiorenzo
Andrea
Alberto
Daigoro
Luca
Michele
Davide
Andreas
Dietmar
Sebastian
Gerhard

SCI CAISCHIO 1910
| PIAZAROI

SKITEAM LAGORAI
BOGN DA NIA

SKI TEAM LAGORAI
SKITEAM LAGORAI

SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
| PIAZAROI

ASD CAURIOL

ASD CAURIOL

BELA LADINIA

ASD CAURIOL

BELA LADINIA

| PIAZAROI

BADIA SPORT

ASD CAURIOL

VETTE FELTRINE SKI TEAM

BELA LADINIA

ASD CAURIOL

ASD CAURIOL

ALPINE SPEED SARNTAL
POLISPORTIVA MOLINA DI FIEMME
BELA LADINIA

US CORNACCI
VETTE FELTRINE SKI TEAM

ASD CAURIOL
SKIALP ANTERIVO
BOGN DA NIA
SKIALP ANTERIVO
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2005
1984
2008
1983
1978
2001
1992
1987
2000
1985
1981
1993
2000
1991
2004
1962
1992
1991
1990
2002
1989
1999
1988
1975
1974
1993
1989
1992
1987
1998
1981
1978
2002
1974

OPEN
OPEN
GIOM.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OV 50 M.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OV 50 M.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OV 50 M.

42'25
42'41
43'23
43'31
43'33
43'56
43'58
44'01
44'02
44'06
44'28
44'51
44'58
44'59
45'08
45'21
45'22
45'34
45'43
45'52
45'59
46'08
46'21
46'28
46'32
46'38
46'39
46'46
46'53
47'03
47'05
47'07
47'08
47'20

+6'35
+6'51
+7'33
+7'41
+7'43
+8'06
+8'08
+8'11
+8'12
+8'16
+8'38
+9'01
+9'08
+9'09
+9'18
+9'31
+9'32
+9'44
+9'53
+10'02
+10'09
+10'18
+10'31
+10'38
+10'42
+10'48
+10'49
+10'56
+11'03
+11'13
+11'15
+11'17
+11'18
+11'30



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

151
219
195
128
201
203
107
186
184

54

44
168

17

129
226
86
155
215
113
199
60
81
27

225
89
154
97
141
223
176
28
217

BRESSAN
CINCELLI
LIRA
ROMAGNA
TAMANINI
VANZO
PALLAVER
BONVECCHIO
LOSS

SIMON
DOLIANA
BANDIERA
ANDREANI
DAPUNT
DEON
CINZOL
LAUTON
GIACOMUZZI
COSTA
DAVARDA
FRILLI

PILAT
LAUTON
SANTINI
TOFFOLI
TRENTINAGLIA
COMARELLA
GIACOMUZZI
DALLABONA
MENEGOTTO
LEVIZZANI
TAUFER
CENCH
FAVERO

Ermanno
Stefano
Giancarlo
Gianluca
Martino
Federico
Franz
Edoardo
Pieralbino
Rolando
Sergio
Veronica
Michael
Heidi
Matteo
Giancarlo
Martino
Nello
Andrea
Rinaldo
Anna
Gianpaolo
Cornelio
Anna
Gabriele
Alessio
Massimo
Silvia
Cristian
Fabio
Valerio
Rodolfo Ferruccio
David
Diego

S.C. LAVALLE AGORDINA
BELA LADINIA
SKITEAM LAGORAI

SCI CLUB VIGOLO VATTARO

US CORNACCI
AGONISTICA TRENTINA

| PIAZAROI

| PIAZAROI

US CORNACCI

SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE

BADIA SPORT

BELA LADINIA
ASD CAURIOL

BELA LADINIA
BADIA SPORT
SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
BELA LADINIA

S.C. LAVALLE AGORDINA
KREUZSPITZE
SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
ASD CAURIOL
G.S.CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ASD CAURIOL

SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE
ASD CAURIOL
S.C.LAVALLE AGORDINA

IRXRXRXTIIXLXXMTMZIXTATMXIXIXXLXRKITIITIIIIIXIXIXXXXXXX

1975
1996
1966
1993
1992
1996
1981

1962
1994
1965
2009
1988
1966
1988
1968
1988
1960
1993
1959
1994
1977
1982
2000
1976
1983
1970
1984
1976
1973
1993
2008
1978
1973

OPEN
OPEN

OV 50 M.

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OV 50 M.

OPEN

OvV50M.

GIOF.
OPEN
OV50F.
OPEN

OV 50 M.

OPEN

OV 50 M.

OPEN

OvV50M.

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OV 50 M.

OPEN
OPEN

OV 50 M.

OPEN
GIOM.
OPEN

OV 50 M.

47'42
47'47
47'49
47'58
48'00
48'03
48'10
48'13
48'19
48'30
48'43
48'47
48'48
48'52
49'02
49'08
49'08
4911
49'28
49'28
49'43
49'54
49'56
5010
50'20
50'27
50'28
50'41
50'52
50'59
51'02
51'03
51'20
51'28

+11'52
+11'57
+11'59
+12'08
+12"10
+12'13
+12'20
+12'23
+12'29
+12'40
+12'53
+12'57
+12'58
+13'02
+13'12
+13'18
+13'18
+13'21
+13'38
+13'38
+13'53
+14'04
+14'06
+14'20
+14'30
+14'37
+14'38
+14'51
+15'02
+15'09
+15'12
+15'13
+15'30
+15'38



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

221
135
175
92
197
96
162
161
61
35
181
227
75
198

93
200
158
174
167

43
132
100

10

20
171

65
118

24

21

68

95

39

83

PANOZZO
VARESCO
TAUFER
COSNER
GABRIELLI
VANZETTA
VENTURA
VENTURA
PILAT
LANDI
VANZO
FELICETTI
DE FAVERI
MARTINELLI
DANESI
ROCCHI
CODEMO
VIAN

TESSARO COPPE

CEMIN
BETTINAZZI
RASOM
ZORZI
PALMIERI
GIACOMUZZI
STURZ
VINANTE
FRARE
DELUGAN
CONCI
SPIGOLON
TOMASELLI
FUSINA
PELLEGRIN

Gaia
Vincenzo
Gino

Diego
Renzo
Massimo
Nicola
Alessandro
Pietro
Devid
Nicola
Filippo
Andrea
Christian
Davide
Denis
Mauro
Samuele
Nikita
Chiara
Paolo
Alessandro
Andrea
Diego
Giovanni
Mattia
Andrea
Alessandro
Efrem
Tamara
Luca
Daniele
Gloria
Alessandro

US DOLOMITICA

US STELLA ALPINA
SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
| PIAZAROI

ECCC

ASD CAURIOL

BELA LADINIA

BELA LADINIA

SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
USD BRONZOLO

US DOLOMITICA
ASD CAURIOL

SPIRITO LIBERO
BELA LADINIA
VETTE FELTRINE SKI TEAM

SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE

SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI
BELA LADINIA

AT POWERTEAM

ASD CAURIOL

ASD CAURIOL

ASD CAURIOL

ASD CAURIOL

SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
US CORNACCI

ASD CAURIOL

BELA LADINIA

US CORNACCI

SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
BELA LADINIA
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1993
1971
1968
1993
1998
1975
1993
1995
2010
1976
1995
2002
1968
2000
1973
1972
1976
2003
2008
1994
1990
2004
1989
1988
1995
1995
1995
1972
1971
1996
1978
1991
2006
1970

OPEN
OvV50M.
OV 50 M.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
GIOM.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OV 50 M.
OPEN
OV 50 M.
OV 50 M.
OPEN
OPEN
GIOM.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OV 50 M.
OvV50M.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
GIOF.
OV 50 M.

51'33
51'41
51'50
51'52
52'18
52'31
52'36
52'42
52'43
52'46
52'46
52'47
52'49
52'50
52'57
52'58
53'03
53'07
53'18
5324
53'31
53'38
53'57
5413
54'29
54'36
54'37
54'38
54'38
54'58
55'18
55'27
55'28
55'31

+15'43
+15'51
+16'00
+16'02
+16'28
+16'41
+16'46
+16'52
+16'53
+16'56
+16'56
+16'57
+16'59
+17'00
+17'07
+17'08
+17'13
+17'17
+17'28
+17'34
+17'41
+17'48
+18'07
+18'23
+18'39
+18'46
+18'47
+18'48
+18'48
+19'08
+19'28
+19'37
+19'38
+19'41



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

87
121
182
213

12

58
110
157
116
140
120
114
101

84
125
136

51
212
131
138
108
103
218
183

47

33
104
216

37

64

29

72
160

PARRINI
DEGIAMPIETRO
PIAZZI
SECCO
GHEZZO
DALI
DEFLORIAN
MARMOLADA
PELLEGRIN
MONTEVECCHI
ZENI

ZANON
PELLEGRIN
BELLO
GUARIENTO
ANDRIOLLO
LEZUO
CERCHIO
LOTT
FONTANA
MINUTE
BRIGADOI
PANIZZO
DANTONE
DEPAOLI
TRENTIN
FOSSEN
DAVARDA
FEDRIZZI
PILAT
FELICETTI
BELLOT
DOFF SOTTA
ZANON

Eliseo
Erwin
Ludovica
Roberta
Alessandro
Nicolo
Maurizio
Luca
Gabriel
Margherita
Fabio
Elena
Alberta
Laura
Giuseppe
Daniele
Susi
Matteo
Mariano
Gianfranco
Simona
Francesco
Giuliano
Ennio
Christine
Lorenza
Loris
Francesca
Carlo
Viviana
Silvia
Fulvio
Mariapaola
Michael

ASD CAURIOL

US DOLOMITICA

SAN MARTINO

ASD RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA
POLISPORTIVA MOLINA DI FIEMME
BOGN DA NIA

TEAM CAVERSON NIGHT

ASD CAURIOL

ASD CAURIOL

ASD CAURIOL

ASD CAURIOL

SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE
GSAVENEZIA

SKITEAM LAGORAI
BADIA SPORT

ASD CAURIOL

SAN MARTINO

| PIAZAROI

SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
ASD CAURIOL

BOGN DA NIA

| PIAZAROI

BELA LADINIA

SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
ASD CAURIOL

U.S. VANOI

| PIAZAROI
STELLA ALPINA CARANO

MM IIMIMIAIIIMAMIIXXIITAIIMTOITTITIITIIIIIITTIX

1974
1991
1997
1964
1968
1991
1966
1972
2005
1970
1992
1985
1995
1972
1950
1976
1967
1975
1962
1962
1973
1995
1973
1954
2006
1968
1972
1989
1982
1967
1995
1955
1971
1982

OV 50 M.

OPEN
OPEN
OV50F.

OvV50M.

OPEN

OV 50 M.
OvV50M.

OPEN
OV50F.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OV50F.

OV 50 M.

OPEN
OV50F.
OPEN

OV 50 M.
OvV50M.

OV50F.
OPEN

OvV50M.
OV 50 M.

GIOF.
OV50F.

OV 50 M.

OPEN
OPEN
OV50F.
OPEN

OvV50M.

OV50F.
OPEN

55'34
55'53
55'57
55'58
56'20
56'24
56'30
56'36
56'51
56'53
56'58
57'05
57'14
57'22
57'28
57'43
58'31
58'37
58'38
58'47
59'59
1h00'03
1h00'09
1h00'33
1h00'38
1h00'45
1h00'55
1h01'29
1h01'32
1h01'33
1h01'36
1h01'51
1h02"13
1h02'23

+19'44
+20'03
+20'07
+20'08
+20'30
+20'34
+20'40
+20'46
+21'01
+21'03
+21'08
+21'15
+21'24
+21'32
+21'38
+21'53
+22'41
+22'47
+22'48
+22'57
+24'09
+24'13
+24'19
+24'43
+24'48
+24'55
+25'05
+25'39
+25'42
+25'43
+25'46
+26'01
+26'23
+26'33



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

41
133
173

67

76
205
34
111
102
90
146
147
187
23
109
42
40
14
124
172
112
152
134
105
255
178
13

GERONAZZO
TACCHINI
SACCHI
GALLINA
BUZZURRO
FOSCO
BAITELLA
0SS
DAGOSTIN
PAGNACCO
BORTOLOTTI
GIOVANNINI
DEFRANCESCO
ZENNARO
IORI
LORENZ
GERONAZZO
GERONAZZO
DE FELIP
CARRERA
RINALDI LENZI
VALLARI
SIEFF
TACCHINI
DALLIO
MARCANTE
FILOSA
NOMINI

Celeste
Giulio
Luca
Andrea
Massimo
Mauro
Mauro
Piergiorgio
Riccardo
Elisa
Nicola
Francesca
Paolo
Giorgio
Serena
Valerio
Irene
Giovanni
Alida
Nicola
Giovanni Battista
Attilio
Ernesto
Tecla
Daiana
Michele
Letizia
Silvia

SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
A S PREMANA
BOGN DA NIA
SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
CAIl CIVIDALE DEL FRIULI
BELA LADINIA

G.S.CASTELLO DI FIEMME

SCI CLUB VALLE DEI LAGHI

BELA LADINIA

BOGN DA NIA

SKI ALP VALDOBBIADENE
SKIALP VALDOBBIADENE
VASABROKE POIANA

SKITEAM LAGORAI
SKITEAM LAGORAI
ASD CAURIOL
A'S PREMANA
US CORNACCI

SKITEAM LAGORAI

ASD RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA

TTITITIIIIIITIMIMAMIITOIIMIIIIIIIIIIIIM™

2008
1966
1965
1976
1974
1977
1984
1975
1956
1973
1984
1990
1982
1977
1982
1961
2009
1967
1987
1972
2010
1960
1952
2007
1985
1976
1982
1971

GIOF.

OvV50M.
OV 50 M.

OPEN

OvV50M.

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OV 50 M.

OV50F.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OV 50 M.

GIOF.

OV 50 M.

OPEN

OvV50M.

GIOM.

OV 50 M.
OvV50M.

GIOF.
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OV50F.

1h02'28
1h03'04
1h03'09
1h03'51
1h05'38
1h05'58
1h06'05
1h06'21
1h06'24
1h06'28
1h06'50
1h06'58
1h07'32
1h07'52
1h08'46
1h09'46
1h09'48
1h09'50
1h10'41
1Th11'13
1h11'53
1h11'57
1Th15'25
1h16'17
1h16'50
Th17'09
1h24'28
1h26'26

+26'38
+27'14
+27'19
+28'01
+29'48
+30'08
+30'15
+30'31
+30'34
+30'38
+31'00
+31'08
+31'42
+32'02
+32'56
+33'56
+33'58
+34'00
+34'51
+35'23
+36'03
+36'07
+39'35
+40'27
+41'00
+41'19
+48'38
+50'36






